Nachname
Hermann
Oelkuch
Graetz
Zier
Ropcke
Lu
Schroth
Reitberger
Stoldt
Kupfer
Oelkuch
Schmidt
Moser
Siegle
Laube
Kraus
Geiger
Graetz
Becci
Gréafe
Gillich
Jordan
Cufta
Walter
Fink
Geiger
Schilli
Bechler
Maier
Belizer
Bock
Brandeau
Buck
Onkels

Seyer Lavandeira

Brocker
Hoffmann
Haas
Zimpel
Barbuto
Kottmann
Strack
Stang|
Vogt
Baier
Petzold
Honsel
Potzkai
Rewa
Hahn
Lipa
Gillich
Maurer
Artamonov
Zepf
Henke
Timm
Wiesent
Dehus

Vorname
Timothy
Maximilian
Dominik
Maximilian
Leonard
Jiaxuan
Jonathan
Paul
Sarah
Nicolas
Benaja
Michael
Mario
Jamie
Chiara
Leif Erik
Benjamin
Sebastian
David
Justin
Jason
Robin
Denis
Karlo
Julian
Tobias
Fabian
Nicolas
Jannis
Adrian
Lisa
Joshua
Jonathan
Linus
Matthias
Leo

Lias
Florian
Tobias

Antonio Gabriel

Ben

Ben
Sylvester
Jasper
Julian
Tim

Timo
Nick
Maximilian
Timon
Karol
Jannik
Felix
Artur
Fabian
Samuel
Emil
Felix
Jonathan

Verein

TSV Mimmenhausen

TTC Beuren a.d. Aach
TTC Beuren a.d. Aach
TTC Beuren a.d. Aach
SC Konstanz-Wollmatingen
SV Litzelstetten

SV Allensbach

TSV Mimmenhausen

TSV Mimmenhausen

TSV Mimmenhausen

TTC Beuren a.d. Aach
SV Allensbach

SPVGG. F.A.L. Frickingen
TV Jestetten

SV Allensbach

TTC GW Konstanz
SPVGG. F.A.L. Frickingen
TTC Beuren a.d. Aach
SC Konstanz-Wollmatingen
SC Konstanz-Wollmatingen
TV Jestetten

TUS Stetten

SC Konstanz-Wollmatingen
SV Allensbach

TTC GW Konstanz
SPVGG. F.A.L. Frickingen
TTC GW Konstanz

TTC Beuren a.d. Aach
RV Bittelbrunn

TTC Beuren a.d. Aach
TTC Beuren a.d. Aach
TSV Mimmenhausen

SV Bohlingen 1949 e.V.
SV Litzelstetten

SV Allensbach

TUS Immenstaad

SV Bohlingen 1949 e.V.
TUS Stetten

SV Allensbach

SV Bohlingen 1949 e.V.
TSV Mihlhofen

TUS Stetten

TSV Mimmenhausen

SV Allensbach

RV Bittelbrunn

SV Allensbach

SV Allensbach

TTC Beuren a.d. Aach
TTC Singen

TTC Singen

TTC Singen

TV Jestetten

SV Allensbach

TTC Singen

SV Bohlingen 1949 e.V.
TTS Gottmadingen

SV Allensbach

SV Allensbach

SC Konstanz-Wollmatingen

Ergebnis

1. Rangliste 2. Rangliste Endposition

15
1.3
1.1
1.4
3.1

1.2
21
1.6
3.3
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5
3.2

4.1
2.6
3.4

4.2
4.3
3.5

4.1
3.6
4.4

4.4
4.2
4.3
4.5

51

4.5
52

51
4.6
4.6
5.2
5.3
5.3
5.5
54

5.6
5.4
5.5
5.6
6.2
6.2
6.1
6.1

Ergebnis

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
15
2.1
1.6

2.2
2.3
2.4

2.5
3.1
3.1
2.6

3.2
3.2
3.3
3.3
3.4
3.4
3.5

3.5
4.1
4.1
3.6

4.2
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.4
5.1
4.5
4.5

5.2

5.3
5.4
5.5
6.1
5.6

6.2
6.3
6.4

1
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Heyne
Miemczyk
Wendlandt
Honsel
Moller
Fonseca
Zier
Michalski
Schuster
Endrel3
Cermak
Jackson
Fels
Mayer
Zent
Teufel
Meyer
Schachtle

Tristan
Alexander
Carla
Fabio
Tim
Adriano
Viola
Jonathan
Franz
Nelio
Emil
George
Fabienne
Robin
Neven
Paul
Elias
Luca

SV Allensbach

TTC Singen

SV Allensbach

SV Allensbach

TuS Stetten

SC Konstanz-Wollmatingen
TTC Beuren a.d. Aach

TV Uberlingen

TTC Beuren a.d. Aach

SC Konstanz-Wollmatingen
SV Allensbach

TSV Mimmenhausen

TV Uberlingen

TTS Gottmadingen

TTS Gottmadingen

SV Allensbach

SC Konstanz-Wollmatingen
SC Konstanz-Wollmatingen

5.7

5.7

6.4

6.3
6.3
6.4
6.5

6.6
6.6
6.7
6.7

7.1
6.5

7.2
7.3
7.4
8.1
7.5

8.2
8.3

8.4
8.5

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77



Position

Ergebnis Ergebnis nach
Nachname Vorname Verein 1. Rangliste 2. Rangliste 2. Rangliste
Laube Chiara SV Allensbach 1.1 1
Stoldt Sarah TSV Mimmenhausen 1.2 2
Bock Lisa TTC Beuren a.d. Aach 1.3 siehe Jungen! 3
Gillich Kimberly TV Jestetten 1.1 4
Schuster Johanna TTC Beuren a.d. Aach 1.4 1.2 5
Schufft Ziva TTC Singen 15 1.3 6
Fritzsche Marie SV Bohlingen 1949 e.V. 2.1 7
Wendlandt Carla SV Allensbach 1.6 siehe Jungen! 8
Zier Viola TTC Beuren a.d. Aach 2.2 siehe Jungen! 9
Hollmann Melina TTC Beuren a.d. Aach 2.3 10
Berghof Elena SV Allensbach 2.4 1.4 11
Weil Annika TTC Singen 2.5 12
Mudrak Taisija TTC Singen 1.5 13

Fels Fabienne TV Uberlingen siehe Jungen!
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